Friends of Favor 2019 Post-General Report

In-Kinds Received

Friends for Ginther

Friends for Ginther

Emmanuel Rerhy for Columbus
Emmanuel Remy for Columbus
Friends for Ginther

Friends for Ginther

Friends of Rob Dorans

Friends of Shannon Hardin

545 East Town St
545 East Town St
545 East Town St
545 East Town St
545 East Town St
545 East Town St
545 East Town St
545 East Town St

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

Columbus;

Columbus

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

OH
ot

ko

10/31/2019
11/1/2019
11/1/2019
11/4/2019
11/4/2019
11/4/2019
11/7/2018
12/6/2019

$2,250.00
$2,000.00
$6,236.86
$7,453.70
$2,000.00
$1,187.50
$1,293.85
$37.90
$22,459.81

Advertising
Advértising
Advertising
Advertising
Advertising
Advertising
Advertising
Advertising

311
311
311
311
311
3u1
311
311



