ENTITY	ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP DATE OF C	ONTRIBUTION	AMOUNT	IN KIND DESCRIPT	ION SCHËDULE CODE
Friends for Ginther	545 East Town St	Columbus	ОН	43215	10/31/2019	\$2,250.00	Advertising	31J1
Friends for Ginther	545 East Town St	Columbus	ОН	43215	11/1/2019	\$2,000.00	Advertising	31J1
Emmanuel Remy for Columbus	545 East Town St	Columbus	ОН	43215	11/1/2019	\$6,236.86	Advertising	31J1
Emmanuel Remy for Columbus	545 East Town St	Columbus	ОН	43215	11/4/2019	\$7,453.70	Advertising	31J1
Friends for Ginther	545 East Town St	Columbus	ОН	43215	11/4/2019	\$2,000.00	Advertising	31J1
Friends for Ginther	545 East Town St	Columbus	ОН	43215	11/4/2019	\$1,187.50	Advertising	31J1
Friends of Rob Dorans	545 East Town St	Columbus	ОН	43215	11/7/2018	\$1,293.85	Advertising	31J1
Friends of Shannon Hardin	545 East Town St	Columbus	ОН	43215	12/6/2019	\$37.90	Advertising	31J1
			.6.00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		\$22,459.81		